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CONTRIBUTIONS SUMMARY Rovortronod
This Period through End of =
This Reporting
Period
1. Total Monetary Contributions Received in Excess of $100
(See page 1 of instruction sheet)
2. Total Monetary Confributions in the form of loans guaranteed by a third
party. (See page 2 of instruction sheet)

3. Total Monetary Confributions in the form of loans that were forgiven
(See page 2 of instruction sheet)

Cumulative From
This Period Beginning of

Report Period M

Through End of

4. Total Amount of Monetary Contributions
Received & / g’
{Add Lines 1 through 3) (See page 2 of instruction sheet) ? (.

5. Total Amount of Written Commitments for
Contributions (When commitment is funded, report as
contribution (monetaty or in kind))

(Ses page 2 of instruction sheet)

6. Total Value of In Kind Contributions Received in

Excess of $100 (See page 2 of instruction sheet)

EXPENSES SUMMARY
7. Total Monetary Expenses Paid in Excess of $100

(See page 2 of instruction sheet) ' ‘5’{ ﬁbw

8. Total Value of In Kind Expenses in Excess
of $100 (See page 3 of instruction sheet)
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Carson City Democratic Women's Club

01/13/11 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of December 31, 2010

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
#9921 CHECKING ACCOUNT
RAFFLE SEED MONEY

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Other Current Liabilities
7/10 To 6/11 Candidates Fund
Essay Contest Winner
WNCC SCHOLARSHIP FUND

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
Opening Bal Equity
RECLASSIFICATION
Retained Earnings

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Dec 31, 10

4,747 .64
20.00

4,767.64

-30.00

-30.00

-40.00

-40.00
4,697.64

4,697.64

4,134 .48
175.00
281.65

4,591.13

4,591.13

4,591.13

2,450.36
360.00

-2,703.85
106.51

4,697.64
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Carson City Democratic Women's Club

01/13/11 . FISCAL P/L

Accrual Basis

Jul - Dec 10
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
FUND RAISING INCOME
CANDIDATES BBQ 1,315.24
Total FUND RAISING INCOME 1,315.24
OPERATING REVENUE
Donations 142.00
Membership dues 620.00
Monthly Raffle 104.00
Total OPERATING REVENUE 866.00
Total Income 2,181.24
Expense
CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN DONATIONS 1,666.52
OPERATING EXPENSES
Copies 46.44
Hospitality 120.39
Nevada Day Parade 311.89
PO Box Rental 36.00
Total OPERATING EXPENSES 514.72
Total Expense 2,181.24
Net Ordinary Income 0.00

Net Income 0.00




